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SIGNATURE

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the registrant has
duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the undersigned hereunto duly authorized.

Dated: Nowyembes 23,2004

AMERIQUEST

RTGAGE SECURITIES INC.

By: / _
Name/ Kpion  Chrislensesn
Title: 5 //0



IN ACCORDANCE “WITH RULE 202 OF REGULATION S-T, THIS EXHIBIT IS
BEING FILED IN PAPER PURSUANT TO A CONTINUING HARDSHIP EXEMPTION.

- EXHIBIT INDEX
Exhibit No. | Description | Format
199.1 o Computational Materials P*

" * The Computational Materials have been filed on paper pursuant to a continﬁing hardship

exemption from certain electronic requirements.
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Tris Structural Term Shoel, Collateral Term Sheet, or Computational Materials, a3 oppropriste (tho *matarial’), ls for yout privets Information and Banc of America Securities LLC (the “Undatwriter”™) s not scliciting any action basad upon it This material is not &
be construed s an offer 1o sed or the solicilation of any olfes lo buy eny security in any jurisdiction where such an offer or solicilation would be diegal. This material ks based on information hat the Underwriter congiders refable, bul the Underwriter does nat
regpresent that H is accurate o compiele end it should not be refied upon s such. By accepting this malerial the raciplent agrees that it will not distribute or provide the material 1o any other persan. The Information contained In this melerial mey pertain

securities that ultmately ars not sold. The information contained in his material may be based on assumpbions regarding market conditions and othes mattars Bs reflected herain. The Underwriter makes

of such

regarding the

assumptions o the kkeilhood that any of such assumptions will coincide with actual market condigons or events, end this material should nol be refied upon for such purposes. The Underwriter and lts offiliates, officers, dirsciss, pasthers and employoes, inchiting
persons ivoived in the preparstion o issuance of this material may, from time t tme, have long or short positions b, and buy and sei, ihe securities mentionad therein or dertvatives thereo! (nciuding options). This material may be fied with the Securiies and
BExchange Cammission (the "SECT) and incorporated by reference into an effsctive registration staiement previousty fied with the SEC under Rule 415 of the Securities Act of 1833, inchuding el Cases whers the meterial does not pertain to securites thal are
ultimaely offered for sie pursuant bo such regisbation sistement. information contained in this matarial is current a3 of tha date sppearing on thia material only. information in this metertal regerding any essets backing mny securities discussod herain supersedes
& price information regarding such assets, Any nformation In the material, whether regarding the sssets backing any securities discussed herein or otherwise, will be superseded by the information canteined in sny final prospectus for any sscurities actually solt
t you. This matarial ks furnishad solely by the Underwritet and not by tha Lasuer of the securlties. The issuer of the securities has not prepared, foviawed of pericipaiad iy the preparation of this muterisl, is not responsible for the accuracy of this meterial and hes
not muthorized the dissemination of this material. The Underwriter is acting as underwriter and not acting a3 agent for the issuer in connection with the proposed ransaction.
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Class A1 >
Total Cashflow .
Period Pmt Date Balance Principal Interest Period  Pmt Date Balance Principal Interest
1 1/25/2005 983,336,000 6,109,683 2,976,230 44 8/25/2008 261,149,795 7,026,658 510,475
2 2/25/2005 977,226,317 8,717,928 1,910,206 45 9/25/2008 254,123,137 6,833,981 496,740
3 3/25/2005 968,508,389 10,681,788 1,709,955 46 10/25/2008 247,289,156 6,646,690 467,789
4 4/25/2005 957,826,601 12,632,747 1,872,285 47  11/25/2008 240,642,466 6,464,630 470,389
5 5/25/2005 945,193,854 14,560,637 - 1,787,992 48  12/25/2008 234,177,836 6,287,655 442,986
6 6/25/2005 930,633,217 16,455,131 1,819,129 49 1/25/2009 227,890,181 6,115,619 445,462
7 7/25/2005 914,178,085 18,305,413 1,729,320 50 2/25/2009 221,774,562 5,948,383 433,508
8 8/25/2005 895,872,672 20,097,599 1,751,182 51 3/25/2009 215,826,479 5,785,810 381,053
.8 9/25/2005 . 875,775,073 21,515,405 1,711,897 52 4/25/2009 210,040,369 5,627,769 410,571
10 10/25/2005 854,259,669 . 22,788,719 1,615,975 53 5/25/2009 204,412,600 5,474,131 386,681
11 11/25/2005 831,470,950 23,933,816 1,625,295 54 6/25/2009 198,938,469 5,324,771 388,869
12 12/25/2005 807,537,034 23,676,219 1,527,591 55 7/25/2009 193,613,699 5,179,568 366,253
13 1/25/2006 783,860,814 23,417,489 1,532,230 56 8/25/2009 188,434,131 5,038,404 368,336
14 2/25/2006 760,443,326 22,827,640 1,486,455 57 9/25/2009 183,385,727 4,901,166 358,488
15 3/25/2006 737,615,685 22,252,726 1,302,301 58  10/25/2009 178,494,561 4,767,742 337,652
16 4/25/2006 715,362,959 21,692,367 1,398,336 59  11/25/2009 173,726,820 4,638,024 339,588
17 5/25/2006 693,670,592 21,146,191 1,312,194 60  12/25/2009 169,088,796 4,511,908 319,860
18 6/25/2006 672,524,401 20,613,838 1,314,598 61 1/25/2010 . 164,576,888 4,389,291 321,702
19 7/25/2006 651,910,563 20,094,857 1,233,197 62 2/25/2010 160,187,597 4,270,076 313,122
20 8/25/2006 631,815,606 19,589,204 1,235,024 63 3/25/2010 155,917,521 4,154,166 275,281
21 9/25/2006 612,226,402 19,419,858 1,196,733 64 4/25/2010 151,763,355 4,041,468 296,655
22 10/25/2006 592,806,543 19,867,109 1,121,392 65 5/25/2010 147,721,887 3,931,890 279,441
23 11/25/2006 572,939,434 38,715,053 1,119,937 66 6/25/2010 143,789,997 3,825,346 281,070
24 12/25/2006 534,224,382 36,130,468 1,010,574 67 7/25/2010 139,964,650 3,721,750 264,766
25 1/25/2007 498,093,914 38,712,142 973,635 68 8/25/2010 136,242,900 3,621,019 266,317
26 2/25/2007 459,381,772 35,362,220 897,964 69 9/25/2010 132,621,881 3,523,071 259,239
27 3/25/2007 424,019,552 19,680,329 748,630 70 10/25/2010 129,098,810 3,427,829 244,212
28 4/25/2007 404,339,223 18,821,102 790,371 71 11/25/2010 125,670,981 3,335,217 245,652
29 5/25/2007 385,518,121 14,494,000 729,272 72 12/25/2010 122,335,765 3,245,160 231,418
30 6/25/2007 371,024,121 14,093,424 725,249 73 1/25/2011 119,090,605 3,157,586 232,789
31 7/25/2007 356,930,697 13,704,116 675,194 74 2/25/2011 115,933,018 3,072,427 226,617
32 8/25/2007 343,226,581 13,325,755 670,913 75 3/25/2011 112,860,591 2,989,614 199,262
33 9/25/2007 329,900,826 12,958,028 644,864 78 4/25/2011 109,870,977 2,909,081 214,767
34 10/25/2007 316,942,798 12,600,633 599,550 77 5/25/2011 106,961,896 2,830,764 202,336
35 11/25/2007 304,342,165 12,253,274 594,904 78 6/25/2011 104,131,132 2,754,601 . 203,547
36 12/25/2007 292,088,890 11,915,667 552,535 79 7/25/2011 101,376,531 2,680,532 191,771
37 1/25/2008 280,173,223 0 547,661 80 8/25/2011 98,695,999 2,608,498 192,923
38 2/25/2008 280,173,223 0 547,661 81 9/25/2011 96,087,501 2,538,442 187,824
39 3/25/2008 280,173,223 0 512,328 82 10/256/2011 93,549,060 2,470,308 176,964
40 4/25/2008 280,173,223 0 547,661 83  11/25/2011 91,078,752 2,404,043 178,034
41 5/25/2008 280,173,223 4,369,748 529,994 84 ~ 12/25/2011 88,674,709 2,339,594 167,743
42 6/25/2008 275,803,475 7,428,802 539,119 85 1/25/2012 86,335,115 2,276,911 168,761
43 7/25/2008 268,374,673 7,224,878 507,675 86 2/25/2012 84,058,204 84,058,204 164,310




